326										                  www.hales.com.au
materials Gauge Plate
O1 is a medium alloyed oil hardening steel with excellent cutting force and
toughness.
The excellent dimensional stability reduces distortion and the possibility of cracking
during heat treatment.
Supplied in the annealed condition, the precision tolerances minimise additional
costly tool room machining.

GM02080 2 X 80 X 500 Gauge Plate GM06080M 6 X 80 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM10015 10 X 15 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM02080M 2 X 80 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM06100 6 X 100 X 500 Gauge Plate GM10015M 10 X 15 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM05075M 5 X 75 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM06100M 6 X 100 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM10020 10 X 20 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM05080 5 X 80 X 500 Gauge Plate GM06125 6 X 125 X 500 Gauge Plate GM10020M 10 X 20 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM05080M 5 X 80 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM06125M 6 X 125 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM10025 10 X 25 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM05100 5 X 100 X 500 Gauge Plate GM06150 6 X 150 X 500  Gauge Plate GM10025M 10 X 25 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM05100M 5 X 100 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM06150M 6 X 150 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM10030 10 X 30 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM05125 5 X 125 X 500 Gauge Plate GM06200 6 X 200 X 500 Gauge Plate GM10030M 10 X 30 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM05125M 5 X 125 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM06200M 6 X 200 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM10040 10 X 40 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM05150 5 X 150 X 500 Gauge Plate GM06250 6 X 250 X 500 Gauge Plate GM10040M 10 X 40 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM05150M 5 X 150 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM06300 6 X 300 X 500 Gauge Plate GM10050 10 X 50 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM05200 5 X 200 X 500 Gauge Plate GM0800 8mmsq X 500 Gauge Plate GM10050M 10 X 50 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM05200M 5 X 200 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM08010 8 X 10 X 500 Gauge Plate GM10060 10 X 60 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM05250 5 X 250 X 500 Gauge Plate GM08010M 8 X 10 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM10060M 10 X 60 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM05250 5 X 250 X 500 Gauge Plate GM08015 8 X 15 X 500 Gauge Plate GM10075 10 X 75 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM10075M 10 X 75 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM15030M 15 X 30 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM25040M 25 X 40 X 1000 Gauge Plate
328										                  www.hales.com.au
materials Gauge Plate
Part Number Description Part Number Description Part Number Description
GM10100 10 X 100 X 500 Gauge Plate GM15040 15 X 40 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25050 25 X 50 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM10100M 10 X 100 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM15040M 15 X 40 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM25050M 25 X 50 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM10125 10 X 125 X 500 Gauge Plate GM15050 15 X 50 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25060 25 X 60 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM10125M 10 X 125 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM15050M 15 X 50 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM25075 25 X 75 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM10150 10 X 150 X 500 Gauge Plate GM15060 15 X 60 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25075M 25 X 75 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM10150M 10 X 150 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM15060M 15 X 60 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM25080 25 X 80 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM10200 10 X 200 X 500 Gauge Plate GM15075 15 X 75 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25080M 25 X 80 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM10200M 10 X 200 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM15080 15 X 80 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25100 25 X 100 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM10250 10 X 250 X 500 Gauge Plate GM15100 15 X 100 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25100M 25 X 100 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM10300 10 X 300 X 500 Gauge Plate GM15100M 15 X 100 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM25125 25 X 125 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM1200 12mm Sq X 500 Gauge Plate GM15125 15 X 125 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25125M 25 X 125 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM12015 12 X 15 X 500 Gauge Plate GM15150 15 X 150 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25150 25 X 150 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12015M 12 X 15 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM15150M 15 X 150 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM25200 25 X 200 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12020 12 X 20 X 500 Gauge Plate GM15200 15 X 200 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25250 25 X 250 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12020M 12 X 20 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM15250 15 X 250 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25250M 25 X 250 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM12025 12 X 25 X 500 Gauge Plate GM15250M 15 X 250 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM25300 25 X 300 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12025M 12 X 25 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM15300 15 X 300 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25300M 25 X 300 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM12030 12 X 30 X 500 Gauge Plate GM2000 20mm sq X 500 Gauge Plate GM3000 30mmsq X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12030M 12 X 30 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM2000M 20mmsq X 1000 Gauge Plate GM30040 30 X 40 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12040 12 X 40 X 500 Gauge Plate GM20025 20 X 25 X 500 Gauge Plate GM30040M 30 X 40 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM12040M 12 X 40 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM20025M 20 X 25 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM30050 30 X 50 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12050 12 X 50 X 500 Gauge Plate GM20030 20 X 30 X 500 Gauge Plate GM30050M 30 X 50 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM12050M 12 X 50 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM20030M 20 X 30 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM30060 30 X 60 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12060 12 X 60 X 500 Gauge Plate GM20040 20 X 40 X 500 Gauge Plate GM30060M 30 X 60 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM12060M 12 X 60 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM20040M 20 X 40 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM30075 30 X 75 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12075 12 X 75 X 500 Gauge Plate GM20050 20 X 50 X 500 Gauge Plate GM30075M 30 X 75 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM12080 12 X 80 X 500 Gauge Plate GM20050M 20 X 50 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM30080 30 X 80 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12080M 12 X 80 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM20060 20 X 60 X 500 Gauge Plate GM30080M 30 X 80 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM12100 12 X 100 X 500 Gauge Plate GM20060M 20 X 60 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM30100 30 X 100 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12100M 12 X 100 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM20075 20 X 75 X 500 Gauge Plate GM30125 30 X 125 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12125 12 X 125 X 500 Gauge Plate GM20075M 20 X 75 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM30125M 30 X 125 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM12125M 12 X 125 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM20080 20 X 80 X 500 Gauge Plate GM30150 30 X 150 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12150 12 X 150 X 500 Gauge Plate GM20080M 20 X 80 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM30150M 30 X 150 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM12150M 12 X 150 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM20100 20 X 100 X 500 Gauge Plate GM30200 30 X 200 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12200 12 X 200 X 500 Gauge Plate GM20125 20 X 125 X 500 Gauge Plate GM30200M 30 X 200 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM12200M 12 X 200 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM20150 20 X 150 X 500 Gauge Plate GM30250 30 X 250 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12250 12 X 250 X 500 Gauge Plate GM20200 20 X 200 X 500 Gauge Plate GM30250M 30 X 250 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM12250M 12 X 250 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM20250 20 X 250 X 500 Gauge Plate GM30300 30 X 300  X 500 Gauge Plate
GM12300 12 X 300 X 500 Gauge Plate GM20250M 20 X 250 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM30300M 30 X 300 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM1500 15mmsq X 500 Gauge Plate GM20300 20 X 300 X 500 Gauge Plate GM4000 40mmsq X 500 Gauge Plate
GM15020 15 X 20 X 500 Gauge Plate GM2500 25mm Sq X 500 Gauge Plate GM5000 50mmsq X 500 Gauge Plate
GM15020M 15 X 20 X 1000 Gauge Plate GM25030 25 X 30 X 500 Gauge Plate
GM15025 15 X 25 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25030M 25 X 30 X 1000 Gauge Plate
GM15030 15 X 30 X 500 Gauge Plate GM25040 25 X 40 X 500 Gauge Plate